
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/82-A/54 CHITRIKI 

MRUTHYUNJAYAPPA

YESHWANTH NAGAR, SANDUR 

TQ,  BELLARY DIST,  SANDUR-  583 

124

2 KAR/925/85 ADIMANE 

VIJAYAKUMAR

S/O, P, SHARANAPPA,   BANDRI , 

POST,  SANDUR , TQ,  BELLARY 

DIST,  KUDLIGI-  583135

3 KAR/118/86 SHIVA KUMAR     T   M SREE SAILA NILAYA, OPP: 

AMBRUT  POST SANDUR TQ, 

BELLARY DIST, , SANDUR-  583 119

4 KAR/838/87 CHITRIKI 

RAVISHANKAR

YESHWANT NAGAR, SANDUR 

TALUK,  BELLARY DIST,  SANDUR-  

583 124

5 KAR/772/91 SATISH KUMAR C. BASAVESWARA NILAYA , 1ST 

WARD  YESHWANTHA NAGARA, 

BELLARI, .

6 KAR/976/91 GUDEKOTE NAGARAJ WARD NO, 10/9 KARNAM STREET,  

SANDUR, BELLARY DIST,  

SANDUR-  583 119

7 KAR/152/92 NARAYANACHAR B. DOOR,NO, 1139,  SMIORE,  

COLONY, 14,TH. WARD. SANDUR ,  

BELLARY .DIST,  SANDUR-  

8 KAR/313/92 SHIRIGERI JAGADEESH NEAR OLD BUS STAND SANDUR 

TQ, BELLARY DIST, , SANDUR-  583 

119

9 KAR/133/95 BASAVARAJ D.M. YELIGAR STREET,W, NO,  5, D, NO,  

4, SANDUR PO & TQ,   BELLARY 

DIST,  SANDUR-  583 119

10 KAR/1142/96 PUSHPAVATHI       J. D/0  RAMACHANDRA RAO, L   B    S    

COLONY,       SANDUR, BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  SANDUR-  583   119

11 KAR/1284/96 MARUTHI RAO J. RTD L, I, PHONES, L.B. COLONY, 

SANDUR, BELLARY  DIST,  Sandur-  

583 119

12 KAR/1292/96 SHIVAPRASAD  J   M GURU KRUPA FARM HOUSE 

KUDLIGI  ROAD,    SANDUR, 

BELLARY DIST, SANDUR-  583 119

13 KAR/462/97 VEERESHAPPA R TORANAGAL POST, SANDUR  TQ, 

BELLARY DIST, SANDUR-  583 183
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14 KAR/607/97 MALLAPPA   M ADVOCATE,  L, B, COLONY, 

SANDUR ,  BELLARY .DIST,  

SANDUR-  583 119

15 KAR/1516/98 BASAVARAJ H K BHUJANGANAGAR  POST SANDUR  

TALUK, BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

SANDUR-  583 119

16 KAR/1749/99 MANJUNATHA   B   S BILICHODU   POST, JAGALUR   

TALUK, DAVANAGERE   DISTRICT, 

JAGALUR-  577 553

17 KAR/2522/99 SHRI. LOKANATHA   

NADIGARA

TORANAGALLU    POST, SANDUR   

TALUK,  BELLARY   DISTRICT, 

SANDUR-  583 123

18 KAR/3110/99 SHARMAS VALI R YESHWANTH NAGAR, SANDUR 

TQ,  BELLARY DIST, SANDUR-  581 

124

19 KAR/3477/99 HEMAREDDY MURADI KRISHNANAGAR SANDUR TQ, 

BELLARY DIST,  SANDUR-  583 119

20 KAR/3586/99 VIJAYA KUMAR B NO 7/31     NEAR SHANKAR MUTT 

SANDUR, BELLARY DIST,  

SANDUR-  583 119

21 KAR/4692/99 SARASWATHI K W/O,  N, DEVENDRA,  

NARASAPUR.( P)       SANDUR. (TQ), 

BELLARY.DIST,  SANDUR-  583 201

22 KAR/755/2000 PANCHAKSHARAIAH TORANAGALLU POST SANDUR TQ,  

BELLARY DIST,   SANDUR-  

23 KAR/779/2000 KUMAR SWAMY THORANAGALLU (RS) SANDUR 

TQ,  BELLARY DIST, SANDUR-  583 

123

24 KAR/1053/2000 BASAVARAJ S S/0   S   KUMARAPPA,     LAXMIPUR 

POST, SANDUR   TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  SANDUR-  

25 KAR/1441/2000 KRISHNA MURTHY V G ANAND BAZAR, 1ST WARD, 

SANDUR BELLARY DIST,  , 

SANDUR-  

26 KAR/1499/2000 MALLAPPA ARALI S/O, CHINNAPPA ARALI,  ADV, 

NEW WELL STREET, SANDUR TQ,   

BELLARY DIST,  SANDUR-  583 119
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27 KAR/2200/2000 SHRI. KOTRAIAH H M TAVADUR POST, 

HARAPANAHALLI TQ,   

DAVANGERE DIST,  

HARAPANAHALLI-  

28 KAR/2547/2000 SHOBHA SONAR C/O , PRASAD  MEDICAL  STORE 

MAIN  BAZAR ,   SANDUR,  

BELLARY.DIST,  SANDUR-  583119

29 KAR/1165/2001 GAJULA RAGHAVENDRA NO, 94, B,   OPPOSITE,  

PANCHAYATH OFFICE,  

THORANAGALLI,  VILL,  AND  

POST, SANDOOR TQ, BELLARY , 

DIST,  SANDUR-  

30 KAR/1753/2001 MOHAMMED AYUB K KRISHNA NAGAR POST SANDUR 

TQ, BELLARY DIST, SANDUR-  583 

119

31 KAR/2620/2001 ANJINI M SUBRAYANAHALLI POST SANDUR 

TQ, BELLARY DIST, KUDLIGI-  583 

112

32 KAR/2685/2001 BABASAHEB P KRISHNANAGAR POST SANDUR 

TQ, BELLARY DIST, SANDUR-  

33 KAR/2726/2001 VISHNU KUMAR R.V. VARUNA NILAYA NEAR SRINIVAS 

TALKIES,  SANDUR, BELLARY 

DIST,  SANDUR-  583 119

34 KAR/3091/2001 KUMARASWAMY K. ADVOCATE ,   L, B, COLONY, 

SANDUR .    BELLARY  .DIST ,  , 

SANDUR-  

35 KAR/987/2002 MALLIKARJUNA   

GOWLERU

S/0    G   BHARAMAPPA,      GOWLI  

STREET, SANDUR  TALUK,  

BELLARY    DISTRICT, SANDUR-  

583    119

36 KAR/2233/2003 BHUVANESH   METI S/0  DODDAPPA,    TARA NAGAR 

VILLAGE, SANDUR  TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  SANDUR-  

583   119

37 KAR/3602/2003 KAMPLEPPA C/0  RAJANNA,    NEAR 

ANGANAVADI  BUILDING, 

BASAPPANA KATTE,     PEENYA  

2ND  STAGE,  BANGALORE,  

BANGALORE
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38 KAR/1291/2004 KUMARASWAMY            

H

S/0  YELLAPPA,     A  K   COLONY, 

YESHWANTH NAGAR POST,   

SANDUR  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  SANDUR-  583   124

39 KAR/2518/2004 BASAVARAJ  

DODAYYANAVAR

S/0   NAGAPPA,     9TH  WARD, 

DARGA  STREET,    SANDUR,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  SANDUR

40 KAR/649/2005 MANJUNATH    G S/0   NAGARAJA GADI,   

BHUJANGA NAGAR POST SANDUR  

TALUK,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

SANDUR-  583   119

41 KAR/933/2005 SEENIGOWDR  

MAYURNATH

S/0    S   KUMARAPPA,   LAXMIPUR  

POST, SANDUR  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  SANDUR

42 KAR/1238/2005 NATARAJA   SHARMA        

N       M

S/0   SHIVADEVA SHARMA,    

BANDRI  POST SANDUR  TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  SANDUR-  

43 KAR/1479/2005 RAMA NAIK         C S/0  SETTY CHANDRA NAIK, 

SUSHILA NAGAR  POST,     

SANDUR  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  SANDUR

44 KAR/1514/2005 BANAKARA  

MANJUNATHA

S/0   BHEEMAPPA,    BHUJANGA 

NAGAR  POST, SANDUR  TALUK,  

BELLARY  DISTRICT,  SANDUR

45 KAR/1426/2006 VANSARAJ 

RAJENDRAKUMAR JAIN

S/0 VANSARAJ   JAIN,    NO.   458,  

WARD NO.  14, NEAR JAIN 

TEMPLE,   L B   COLONY,    

SANDUR,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

SANDUR-  583   119

46 KAR/3824/2006 SAKRAMMA M W/0    JAMBAPPA  HIREGOUDAR, 

BHUJANGA  NAGAR POST,    

SANDUR  TALUK,  BELLARY 

DISTRICT,  SANDUR

47 KAR/203/2007 REKHA      G      K D/0     C   G      KENCHANA GOUDA, 

YESHWANTH NAGAR,       

SANDUR,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

SANDUR

48 KAR/1276/2007 RAMAMURTHY     S S/0  SUBRAMANI,    DEOGIRI HALLI  

VILLAGE, DEOGIRI  POST,   

SANDUR  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  SANDUR
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49 KAR/2403/2007 NAGARAJA K S/0   K    CHANNABASAPPA,     

CHIKKANTHAPURA  POST 

SANDUR  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  SANDUR-  583   115

50 KAR/2728/2007 RAMACHANDRA S/0   KAMALAMMA,  14TH  WARD,  

SUBHASH NAGAR, ASHRAYA  

COLONY,    SANDUR ,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  SANDUR

51 KAR/3724/2007 DADAPEER K R S/0   K   RAHIMAN  SAB,   HIRAL  

VILLAGE, D   MALLAPUR  POST,   

SANDUR  TALUK,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  SANDUR

52 KAR/834/2008 MANJUNATH    

HIREMATH

S/0   H   M    BAKKAPPAIAH,  RTD.  

MINING ENGINEER TEACHAER' S 

COLONY,    SANDUR,  BELLARY  

DISTRICT,  SANDUR-  583   119

53 KAR/1039/2008 SATHYANARAYANA    

MAASTI

S/0   MAASTI  KUMARA SWAMY,    

9TH  WARD, DRAGA  STREET,    

SANDUR,  BELLARY  DISTRICT,  

SANDUR

54 KAR/1542/2008 NAGARAJU       R     V S/0    RAJAPPA,   DEVAGIRI HALLI  

VILLAGE  &  POST SANDUR  

TALUK,  BELLARY   DISTRICT,  

SANDUR

55 KAR/2217/2008 HULIGESH     A DHARAMAPURA VILLAGE,  

SANDUR TALUK AND POST, , 

BELLARY DISTRICT, , SANDUR-  

583119

56 KAR/2548/2008 NANDIBEVOORU  

UJJINAPPA

BHUJANGA NAGAR POST SANDUR 

TALUK,  , BELLARY DIST, SANDUR-  

57 KAR/3104/2008 VEERANA GOWDA S/O VEERABHADRAPPA,  

NARAYANAPUR SANDUR TALUK,  

BELLARY DIST, DEVAGIRI POST, 

SANDUR-  

58 KAR/332/2009 RAMGADA KARTHIKESH R. T. FARM HOUSE, 14TH WARD, 

ASHOK NAGAR,  SANDUR, 

BELLARY DIST-  

59 KAR/723/2009 MAHESH  B S/O  MANTHAPPA , 1ST WARD  

A,K,COLONY  SANDUR, DISTRICT , 

BELLARY, SANDUR-  
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60 KAR/2005/2009 VENKATESHALU   H DOOR  NO  -365.  N  B  TYPE   A 

SANDUR  TQ, BELLARY  DIST, 

SANDUR   DONIMALAI-  583118

61 KAR/2029/2009 SHANMUKHASWAMY   K S/O  K, KOMARAPPA, 131, WARD  

NO 1, TALUR  POST,  SANDUR  

TALUK, BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

SANDUR-  583223

62 KAR/2231/2009 DODDANNANAVARA 

NAGARAJ

S/0   D  KUMARASWAMY,    NO.  

145, ASHRAYA YOJANE,   14TH  

WARD,  SUBHASH NAGAR, , 

SANDUR,    BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

SANDUR-  

63 KAR/2309/2009 KARURU   

PARVATHAMMA   

SHANMUKHAPPA

D/O  KARURU  SHANMUKHAPPA 

BHUJANGANAGAR POST, SANDUR  

TALUK  BELLARY   DISTRICT, 

SANDUR-  

64 KAR/2491/2009 GAVISIDDAPPA   

CHANDRESHEKHAR

SANTE KALLUR MASKI TQ,  

RAICHUR DIST,  RAICHUR-  584122

65 KAR/2962/2009 UMMAR   FAROOK  S S/O PEERASAB, S 14TH WARD 

CHAPPARAHALLI,  SANDUR,TQ, 

BELLARY,DISTRICT, SANDUR-  

66 KAR/3159/2009 DATTU  RAJ   R   V VRUNDA NILAYA',  1ST WARD, 

NEAR SRINIVAS TALKIES, , 

SANDUR, BELLARY DISTRICT, , 

SANDUR-  583119

67 KAR/1099/2010 HADAPADA NAGARAJA BHUJANGANAGAR POST,  

SANDUR TALUK, , BELLARY 

DISTRICT, , SANDUR-  

68 KAR/1727/2010 DHARMAPURADA 

NIJALINGAPPA

BHUJANGANAGARA  POST 

SANDUR  TALUK, BELLARY  

DISTRICT, SANDUR-  

69 KAR/2810/2010 ANJINAPPA     M SOMALAPUR VILLAGE,  

YESHWANTHNAGAR POST, , 

SANDUR TALUK, BELLARY 

DISTRICT, , SANDUR-  583124

70 KAR/3185/2010 ENDI MAHARUDRAPPA 

KUMARAPPA   E

S/O KUMARAPPA BANNIHATTI 

VILLAGE,  V. NAGALAPURA POST, 

SANDUR TALUK,  BELLAR 

DISTRICT, SANDUR -  

71 KAR/109/2011 SOMASHEKAR 

HARIJANA

SUSHILA NAGAR POST,  SANDUR 

TALUK, , BELLARY DISTRICT, , 

SANDUR -  
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72 KAR/77/2012 SHRI. SIDDANNA    D    G TONASIGERI  VILLAGE Y D HALLI  

POST, SANDUR  TALUK  BELLARY  

DISTRICT, SANDUR -  

73 KAR/220/2012 SHRI. MOHAMMED  

MUNEER  M

GOLI  STREET 13TH  WARD  

SANDUR, BELLARY  DISTRICT, 

SANDUR-  583119

74 KAR/376/2012 SHASHIKANTHA M D.NO. 15, 6TH WARD,  YALIGAR 

STREET, , BELLARY DISTRICT, , 

SANDUR-  583119

75 KAR/1748/2012 SHRI. MALLIKARJUNA   

H    K

BHUJANGA  NAGAR  POST 

SANDUR  TALUK, BELLARY  

DISTRICT, SANDUR-  583119

76 KAR/1794/2015 CHANDRA NAIK VENKATAGIRI SUSHILA NAGAR 

(P), SANDUR (T) BELLARY (D), 

SANDUR-  583119

77 KAR/1421/2016 PARASHURAMA   P YESHWANTH NAGAR (P) SANDUR 

(T) BELLARY (D), , SANDUR-  

583124

78 KAR/1937/2017 YERISWAMY T HOUSE  NO  321,  NAYAKORA  

ERIA NEAR  HOSPET   ROAD,  

NISUGUTHI  VILLAGE   &  POST 

SANDUR   TALUK, BELLARY  

DISTRICT, SANDUR-  583124

79 KAR/2459/2017 SHRI. PATIL 

SHANKARGOUDA

HALEPETE  HOUSE  NO  682/2  SHI 

SHIGAON, HAVERI  DISTRICT, 

SHIGAON-  581205

80 KAR/1561/2018 SHRI. HUCHAPPA  K KRISHNANAGAR (P) KURUBARA 

ONI, 2ND WARD, SANDUR TQ. & 

BALLARY (D), SANDUR-  583119

81 KAR/1594/2018 SHRI. BHARMAPPA H 3 WARD, AMBEDKAR  COLONY, 

TARANAGARA (P), SANDUR (T) & 

BALLARI DIST, SANDUR-  583119

82 KAR/2845/2019 SHRI. SIDDIVINAYAKA  

P

22ND WARD, LAKSHMIPURA POST,  

SANDUR TQ. BELLARY DIST,  

SANDUR-  583119

83 KAR/4078/2021 SHRI. SHRUTHI B RAILWAY STATION ROAD, 

THORANGALLU (R S), , BELLARY 

DIST.-  583123

84 KAR/4979/2022 RAHAMATH SAB 1ST WARD, AGASARAHONI,  

KRISHNANAGAR,(P), SANDUR(TQ),  

BELLARY-  583119
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85 KAR/4655/2023 AJAYKUMAR  REDDY  M Ajaykumar Reddy M son of M 

Hemareddy House number 41/1 ward 

number 4 krishanagara post sandur tq 

Ballari Dist 583119

86 KAR/45/2024 NAGARAJA N WARD NO 1, BADIGERA ONI, 

TARANAGARA(P),  SANDUR(TQ),  

BELLARY(DIST)-  583119

87 KAR/2917/2024 MERCY RANI K ADARSHNAGAR, BEHIND 

SYNDICATE BANK 

SANDUR(TQ)#1789, WARD NO 2, 

TARANGALLU(V), BALLARI-  

88 KAR/3640/2024 KUMARASWAMY P #931, KHB COLONY NEAR ROTARY 

ROAD ,  BHUVAN SCHOOL 

SANDUR, BELLARY(DIST)-  583119
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